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春季1部・大阪高校選手権　女子

所属 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 学年 選手名 跳馬 順位
段違い
平行棒

順位 平均台 順位 ゆか 順位 個人総合 個人順 団体順

四天王寺 2003 2 福間 理沙子 12.750 10 10.700 17 11.550 17 11.700 22 46.700 18

四天王寺 3002 1 齊藤 愛桜 12.350 12 11.450 9 10.500 27 12.500 11 46.800 17

四天王寺 3003 1 土橋 育世 11.850 25 9.350 24 10.850 25 11.600 24 43.650 24

四天王寺 3005 1 山本 夏菜 12.200 15 10.000 22 11.850 12 12.150 15 46.200 19

大体大浪商 3006 1 的場 七海 12.100 20 10.900 13 11.400 21 12.650 9 47.050 15

大阪信愛学院 31007 3 伊藤 涼凪 11.050 32 8.450 28 10.050 31 10.250 33 39.800 32

大阪信愛学院 31008 3 高津 美空 12.100 20 7.600 33 9.150 34 9.850 34 38.700 34

大阪信愛学院 31010 3 野坂 愛 0.000 35 9.850 23 0.000 35 0.000 35 9.850 35

大阪信愛学院 3011 1 小滝 紗愛 11.600 28 7.950 30 10.400 29 11.400 26 41.350 28

樟　蔭 31011 3 三浦 叶夢 11.800 26 8.350 29 9.650 33 11.200 28 41.000 30

大阪信愛学院 2016 2 河内 咲樹 12.150 17 7.700 31 11.300 24 11.400 26 42.550 26

大阪信愛学院 2017 2 岩﨑 紗菜 11.500 29 7.600 33 10.500 27 10.800 31 40.400 31

大阪信愛学院 2019 2 森田 あすか 12.150 17 8.700 27 10.000 32 11.200 28 42.050 27

浪　速 31021 3 岸本 明依 11.900 24 11.800 6 11.400 21 12.350 13 47.450 13

浪　速 3020 1 南條 瑚友 11.150 31 7.650 32 12.050 11 12.200 14 43.050 25

31006 3 辻本 亜矢捺 12.000 23 8.950 26 11.850 12 11.750 20 44.550 22

31009 3 吉田 彩来 12.250 14 10.850 15 11.500 18 11.500 25 46.100 20

2018 2 猿喰 そら 9.550 34 6.200 35 11.450 20 11.950 18 39.150 33

3012 1 押井 彩茜 11.250 30 10.900 13 11.650 16 11.750 20 45.550 21

ベスト３計

31001 3 井上 美音 13.500 3 12.550 3 13.900 2 13.250 4 53.200 2

31002 3 黒木 美悠 13.400 5 11.600 8 12.100 10 13.100 5 50.200 8

2001 2 竹内 愛莉 13.200 7 13.200 2 11.800 14 12.600 10 50.800 5

3004 1 土井 こはる 13.800 1 12.150 4 11.400 21 13.050 6 50.400 7

ベスト３計

四天王寺 3001 1 上瀧 舞 13.500 3 11.200 10 13.000 6 13.050 6 50.750 6

31017 3 吉田 愛穂 12.200 15 10.700 17 12.950 7 11.800 19 47.650 11

3021 1 木村 朱里 12.050 22 10.300 20 13.800 3 12.100 16 48.250 10

3022 1 佐々木 花 11.650 27 10.200 21 12.300 9 12.750 8 46.900 16

ベスト３計

初芝富田林 2015 2 坂本 優奈 12.350 12 10.850 15 12.500 8 11.650 23 47.350 14

初芝立命館 3024 1 中嶋 日菜乃 10.450 33 9.200 25 10.850 25 10.600 32 41.100 29

城　南 31024 3 池田 陽花 12.700 11 11.700 7 13.450 5 13.550 2 51.400 4

城　南 2010 2 宮本 陽良 13.600 2 11.850 5 13.650 4 13.300 3 52.400 3

相　愛 2033 2 松田 透和 13.150 8 13.550 1 15.300 1 13.850 1 55.850 1

四天王寺 31003 3 鈴木 望友 12.900 9 11.100 11 11.500 18 12.050 17 47.550 12

四天王寺 31004 3 橋本 英奈 12.150 17 10.650 19 10.300 30 10.950 30 44.050 23

四天王寺 2002 2 蔦 愛美 13.300 6 11.000 12 11.800 14 12.450 12 48.550 9
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春季1部・大阪高校選手権　女子
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相　愛 2033 2 松田 透和 13.150 13.550 15.300 13.850 55.850 1

四天王寺 31001 3 井上 美音 13.500 12.550 13.900 13.250 53.200 2

城　南 2010 2 宮本 陽良 13.600 11.850 13.650 13.300 52.400 3

城　南 31024 3 池田 陽花 12.700 11.700 13.450 13.550 51.400 4

四天王寺 2001 2 竹内 愛莉 13.200 13.200 11.800 12.600 50.800 5

四天王寺 3001 1 上瀧 舞 13.500 11.200 13.000 13.050 50.750 6

四天王寺 3004 1 土井 こはる 13.800 12.150 11.400 13.050 50.400 7

四天王寺 31002 3 黒木 美悠 13.400 11.600 12.100 13.100 50.200 8

四天王寺 2002 2 蔦 愛美 13.300 11.000 11.800 12.450 48.550 9

大阪学芸 3021 1 木村 朱里 12.050 10.300 13.800 12.100 48.250 10

大阪学芸 31017 3 吉田 愛穂 12.200 10.700 12.950 11.800 47.650 11

四天王寺 31003 3 鈴木 望友 12.900 11.100 11.500 12.050 47.550 12

浪　速 31021 3 岸本 明依 11.900 11.800 11.400 12.350 47.450 13

初芝富田林 2015 2 坂本 優奈 12.350 10.850 12.500 11.650 47.350 14

大体大浪商 3006 1 的場 七海 12.100 10.900 11.400 12.650 47.050 15

大阪学芸 3022 1 佐々木 花 11.650 10.200 12.300 12.750 46.900 16

四天王寺 3002 1 齊藤 愛桜 12.350 11.450 10.500 12.500 46.800 17

四天王寺 2003 2 福間 理沙子 12.750 10.700 11.550 11.700 46.700 18

四天王寺 3005 1 山本 夏菜 12.200 10.000 11.850 12.150 46.200 19

大阪信愛学院 31009 3 吉田 彩来 12.250 10.850 11.500 11.500 46.100 20

大阪信愛学院 3012 1 押井 彩茜 11.250 10.900 11.650 11.750 45.550 21

大阪信愛学院 31006 3 辻本 亜矢捺 12.000 8.950 11.850 11.750 44.550 22

四天王寺 31004 3 橋本 英奈 12.150 10.650 10.300 10.950 44.050 23

四天王寺 3003 1 土橋 育世 11.850 9.350 10.850 11.600 43.650 24

浪　速 3020 1 南條 瑚友 11.150 7.650 12.050 12.200 43.050 25

大阪信愛学院 2016 2 河内 咲樹 12.150 7.700 11.300 11.400 42.550 26

大阪信愛学院 2019 2 森田 あすか 12.150 8.700 10.000 11.200 42.050 27

大阪信愛学院 3011 1 小滝 紗愛 11.600 7.950 10.400 11.400 41.350 28

初芝立命館 3024 1 中嶋 日菜乃 10.450 9.200 10.850 10.600 41.100 29

樟　蔭 31011 3 三浦 叶夢 11.800 8.350 9.650 11.200 41.000 30

大阪信愛学院 2017 2 岩﨑 紗菜 11.500 7.600 10.500 10.800 40.400 31

大阪信愛学院 31007 3 伊藤 涼凪 11.050 8.450 10.050 10.250 39.800 32

大阪信愛学院 2018 2 猿喰 そら 9.550 6.200 11.450 11.950 39.150 33

大阪信愛学院 31008 3 高津 美空 12.100 7.600 9.150 9.850 38.700 34

大阪信愛学院 31010 3 野坂 愛 0.000 9.850 0.000 0.000 9.850 35


